
 

ENGINEERING KEY CONTACTS 
 

Topic  Employee Name  Email Address  Phone Number 

Sidewalk Questions/Sidewalk 
Assessment Work  Paul Wictor  pwictor@duluthmn.gov  218‐730‐5085 

Gas Service Line Extension Questions  Shawn Eastman  seastman@duluthmn.gov  218‐730‐5069 

Online Permit Application Questions  Angela Herbert  aherbert@duluthmn.gov  218‐730‐5081 

Bond and Insurance Submittals or 
Questions  Nicole Thompson  nthompson@duluthmn.gov  218‐730‐5067 

Utility Questions  Bill Bergstrom 
Peggy Billings 

bbergstrom@duluthmn.gov 
pbillings@duluthmn.gov 

218‐730‐5078 
218‐730‐5068 

Permit Inspections  Paul Wictor  pwictor@duluthmn.gov  218‐730‐5085 

Property Line and Driveway Questions  Bill Bergstrom  bbergstrom@duluthmn.gov  218‐730‐5078 

Oversize and Overweight Load 
Route/Permit Questions  Joe Jurewicz  jjurewicz@duluthmn.gov  218‐730‐5095 

Street Sign Requests  Joe Jurewicz  jjurewicz@duluthmn.gov  218‐730‐5095 

Storm Water Drainage 
Questions/Concerns  Ryan Granlund  rgranlund@duluthmn.gov  218‐730‐4088 

 


